
ARCHITECTS

IV I LL S
12 Greenhill Road
Wayville  SA  5034

t  +61 8 8373 5652
f  +61 8 8373 1547

adelaide@villisgroup.com
www.villisgroup.com

MacZam Pty Ltd
P.O. Box 329 Unley
SA 5061
Tel:  08 8373 4644
Fax:  08 8373 4688

Portico Type Entrance
Steel Framed
Tiled Roof

Plan subject to future amendmentDate: 1/03/2005

A1 :  Site Layout
SK01/01

THORNBURY PARK
RETIREMENT ESTATE

2B

3A

3B

5

1
3A

2B

2A 2A

2B

6

2
3

3A

3A

4

3A

3A

78

3A

2B9
2A

2A

3A

3B

3B

23

24
2A

VP

2A

2A

25

26

29

27

3A
2B

31

28

3.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

8.5

9.5

5.
5

D P           2 0 1 8 6

48

SEWER

D P

9 0 9 3

D P          2 0 1 8 6CONTROL BOX

VENT

SEP

SEP

G.I. SHED

WILLMETT ROAD

101

W I L L M E T T

D R A I N A G E    E A S E M E N T

10.5

6.5

7.5

VP

47

VP

STAGE   1

FUTURE PEDESTRIA
N ACCESS

VP

2B
2B

38

36

44

VP

VP
VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

Caravan Parking

VP

VP

VP

ENTRY

30

33

12

16

64 63

VP

VP

11

34
2B

32

35

45

37

39

40

VP

42

62

41

43

13

14

15

51

4658

VP

65

20

1017

52

3B

49

VP

VPVP

50

VP

2B

3A

3A

61

2B
3A

21

22

67

VP

66

VP

53

54 55

18

19

path

VP

Entry Road
b o u n d a r y

b o u n d a r y

b o u n d a r y

s 
t a

 g
 i 

n 
g 

   
 b

 o
 u

 n
 d

 a
 r 

y

b o u n d a r y

b o u n d a r y

s t a
 g i n g   

b o u n d a r y

s 
t a

 g
 i 

n 
g 

   
 b

 o
 u

 n
 d

 a
 r 

y

VP

VP

ENTRANCE

VP

VP

VP

VPVP

VP VP

VP

VP
VP

Village
Workshop

Residents
Workshop

bins

Service Yard bins

NEW BOUNDARY FENCE

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP VP

2B
3A

2A

3B

3B

2B

VP

VP

VP

2A
2A

2B

2B

3B

2A
2A

2A
2A

2B

STAGE   2

Caravan Parking

EL :  4.502m
SURVEY MARK
TBM - PERMANENT

G.I. 
SHED

VP
VP

VP

VP

VP
VP

VP

VPVP

29

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP
VP

VP
VP

VP
VP

3A
2B

3A3A

VP

VP
VP

VP

STAGE   3A

VP

59

60

VP

9.5

VP

VP VP
VP

VP

56

57

Village Green

D P     3 5 3 7 4

COMMUNITY
FACILITY

STAGE  4

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

STAGE 3B

STAGE   5

3A3A
VPVP

3A 3A

VPVP

3B-2

Proposed refuse
collection area

FOR ACCESS
AND MOBILITY
REFER WD09 OR
WD14

FOR ACCESS
AND MOBILITY
REFER WD09 OR
WD14

VP

3B-2

VP

3B-13B-1

3B-13B-1

VP

VP

3A-1

3A
-1

2A-12A-1

80

79

3A-M 3A

98

9594

2B

84

VP VP

99

102

96 97

2B-M

100

VP

101

103 104 105

108109

83

107 106

3B-1

VP

78

3B-1-M

VP

3A-M

VP

3A

VP

VP

3A

VP

3A

8182

8785 86 88

VP

3A-M

VP

3A-M

VP

68 69 70

73

VP VP

2B 2B

VP

3B1

VP

3B1
VP

2B

VP

3B

2A2A

VP VP

VP

VP

3A

VP

2A-M

VP

2A

3A

VP

VP

77

76

VP

3B-1-M

3B-1

VP

3B-1-M

FOR ACCESSAND
MOBILITY REFER
WD09 OR WD14

90919293
89

FOR ACCESSAND
MOBILITY REFER
WD09 OR WD14

FOR ACCESSAND
MOBILITY REFER
WD09 OR WD14

7475

FOR ACCESSAND
MOBILITY REFER
WD09 OR WD14

VP

3B-1-M
3B-1VP

VP

2A-M

VP

2A

VP

VP

VP

VP

3A-M

VP

3A 2B

VPVP

2B-M

71

72

3A

VP

VP
VP

3A-M 3A

3B-1-M 3B-1

2BV
P

V
P

2B
-M

VP VP

STAGE   6A

STAGE   6B

STAGE   6C

NORTH
250 5 10

Caravan
Parking

LOCATION PLAN

STAGING PLAN


	A1 :  Site Layout

